GLOBAL STYLE SAFETY LIMIT SWITCHES (METAL BODIED EN50047 TYPE)
DT4 CONNECTOR LIMIT SWITCHES SN(D)4 SN(D)6 SERIES
   DT4 Connector reduing installation time
   Eliminating parts normally associated with the assembly
    of a pigtail connector
   O-ring Seal for IP67 protection
   Earth grounding surface on same level as switching
   Easily interchangeable contact block

slow action
slow action
Order Code Order Code
Connector* Picture and Wiring:
*Compatible with all SUNS SN(D)4 SN(D)6 Limit Switches
 To order, just add DT4 as the suffix to the desired model
40 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
SND4111 DT4
O-ring Seal
Connector can be any orientation
Metal Plunger
Connector can be any orientation
SN4111 DT4
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN4112-SP-A DT4
SN4112-SL-A DT4
SN4112-SL2-A DT4
SN4112-SL1-A DT4
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SND4112-SP-A DT4
SND4112-SL-A DT4
SND4112-SL2-A DT4
SND4112-SL1-A DT4
Contact block
snap action
slow action
slow action
slow action
Contact block
snap action
slow action
slow action
slow action
Order Code Order Code
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN4104-SP-A DT4
SN4104-SL-A DT4
SN4104-SL2-A DT4
SN4104-SL1-A DT4
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SND4104-SP-A DT4
SND4104-SL-A DT4
SND4104-SL2-A DT4
SND4104-SL1-A DT4
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN4108-SP-A DT4
SN4108-SL-A DT4
SN4108-SL2-A DT4
SN4108-SL1-A DT4
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC